Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Ulrich Weber, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga Std
Mozartstrafl3e 8, 76831 Billigheim-Ingenheim
Tel.: 06349-3514, E-Mail: weber-billigheim@t-online.de

Luftgewehr 2025
Pfalzliga Sid

5. Wettkampf, 02. November 2025

SV Impflingen 1488 : 1487 SV Appenhofen 3
SV Herxheim 2 1547 : 1465 SSV Schwegenheim
SSC Hal3loch 1466 : 1466 SSV Wachenheim
TG Limburgerhof 1489 : 1478 SG Ludwigshafen

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6wk Summe Schnitt
1. SV Herxheim 2 1565 1544 1564 1548 1547 7768 1553,60
2. SV Appenhofen 3 1524 1525 1521 1522 1487 7579 1515,80
3. TG Limburgerhof 1483 1491 1491 1487 1489 7441 1488,20
4. SV Impflingen 1474 1502 1498 1469 1488 7431 1486,20
5. SG Ludwigshafen 1451 1426 1512 1483 1478 7350 1470,00
6. SSV Schwegenheim 1467 1460 1483 1475 1465 7350 1470,00
7. SSV Wachenheim 1446 1485 1491 1437 1466 7325 1465,00
8. SSC Haldloch 1470 1456 1453 1459 1466 7304 1460,80

Tageswertung

Name Verein Ergebnis
1. Stephan Rinck SV Herxheim 2 393
2. Karlheinz Provo SG Ludwigshafen 392
3. Benjamin Bantz SV Herxheim 2 389

Einzelwertung

Name Verein LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5wWK 6wk Summe Schnitt
1. Benjamin Bantz SV Herxheim 2 394 395 394 387 389 1959 391,80
2. Karlheinz Provo SG Ludwigshafen 387 390 390 392 392 1951 390,20
3. Stephan Rinck SV Herxheim 2 393 382 388 389 393 1945 389,00
4. Juliane Marsch SG Ludwigshafen 387 390 393 386 386 1942 388,40
5. Christian Dausmann SV Appenhofen 3 383 384 378 384 383 1912 382,40
6. Andreas Kehrt SV Appenhofen 3 381 388 383 377 377 1906 381,20
7. Lukas Simon TG Limburgerhof 380 378 380 383 380 1901 380,20
8. Nico Englert SV Appenhofen 3 378 376 377 378 378 1887 377,40
9. Markus Besau SSV Schwegenheim 376 379 374 375 379 1883 376,60
10. Julia Peter SSC HaBloch 383 372 381 376 371 1883 376,60
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Melany Bernhardt
Florian Peter
Willi Welbl
Thorsten Bastian
Peter Glinther
Pascal Simon
Dominik Schlindwein
Annabelle Uhrig
Marcel Fritz
Andreas Kreulach
Magdalena Kopf
Thomas Utzinger
Thomas Appun
Eric Meinhardt
Sandrine Frih
Lennart Laux
Manuel Kripp
Mike Rust
Dominique Stauder
Frank Pierdiluca
Frank Dobler
Robert Siegert
Christina Glaser
Jasmin Eck
Alexandra Schneider
Leon Edelmann
Benjamin Bocker
Bastian Langel
Jacqueline Fritz
Marcel Kraus
Stefan Gdde

Lisa Kreitmann
Ingolf Muller
Volker Herder
Daniela Siegert
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SSV Wachenheim 379
SSC Hallloch 375
SG Ludwigshafen 359
SV Impflingen 378
SSV Wachenheim 372
TG Limburgerhof 378
SSV Schwegenheim 372
SSV Wachenheim 367
SV Impflingen 369
TG Limburgerhof 372
SV Impflingen 365
TG Limburgerhof 353
TG Limburgerhof 347
SSV Schwegenheim 361
SSC HalRloch 357
SV Appenhofen 3 347
SSV Schwegenheim 358
SSC Hallloch 355
SSV Schwegenheim 307
SV Herxheim 2 390
SV Herxheim 2
SG Ludwigshafen 318
SV Appenhofen 3 382
SV Impflingen 362
SSC HaRloch 339
SSV Wachenheim 328
SSV Wachenheim
SG Ludwigshafen 230
SV Impflingen
SV Impflingen
SSC HaRloch
SV Herxheim 2
SV Herxheim 2 388
SV Appenhofen 3
SG Ludwigshafen
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1880 376,00
1878 375,60
1874 374,80
1871 374,20
1870 374,00
1870 374,00
1868 373,60
1857 371,40
1855 371,00
1841 368,20
1834 366,80
1817 363,40
1810 362,00
1809 361,80
1807 361,40
1797 359,40
1790 358,00
1681 336,20
1626 325,20
1548 387,00
1540 385,00
1529 305,80
1525 381,25
1465 366,25
1375 343,75
1313 328,25
1067 355,67

949 237,25

782 391,00

723 361,50

696 348,00

388 388,00

388 388,00

349 349,00

342 342,00
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